
$983.75

$1,346.44

$4,721.26

Elected Official Expense Report
Ward Eight Fiona Beland-Quest  
January 01, 2017 - October 23, 2017

Business Expenses

Professional Development

Public Relations

$687.51Corporate Activities

* Receipts will be made available upon request. Please contact the Office of the Elected Officials at 780-464-8138 for assistance.

$7,051.45Subtotal

Total $7,738.96



$263.95

$110.71

$102.67

Ward Eight Fiona Beland-Quest

Elected Official Expense Report

January 01, 2017 - March 31, 2017

Business Expenses

Professional Development

Public Relations

$0.00Corporate Activities

* Receipts will be made available upon request. Please contact the Office of the Elected Officials at 780-464-8138 for assistance.

$477.33Subtotal

Total $477.33

Business Expenses

Cellular

01-22-17 January Cellular Phone and Tablet  42.49

02-22-17 February Cellular Phone and Tablet  144.04

03-22-17 March Cellular Phone and Tablet  51.42

 237.95Cellular Total

Office Phone

01-27-17 January Office Phone  8.48

02-28-17 February Office Phone  8.52

03-30-17 March Office Phone  9.00

 26.00Office Phone Total

 263.95

 263.95Business Expenses Total

Page 1 of 319-May-2017Modified on 



Ward Eight Fiona Beland-Quest
January 01, 2017 - March 31, 2017

Professional Development

Alberta Urban Municipalities Association 2017 Spring Mayors' Caucus | Edmonton, AB | March 7 - 8, 2017

Parking

03-07-17 Parking  14.29

03-07-17 Parking  9.52

03-08-17 Parking  11.90

 35.71Parking Total

Registration

02-17-17 Registration  75.00

 75.00Registration Total

 110.71Alberta Urban Municipalities Association 2017 Spring Mayors' Caucus | Edmonton, AB | 
March 7 - 8, 2017 Total

 110.71Professional Development Total

Page 2 of 319-May-2017Modified on 



Ward Eight Fiona Beland-Quest
January 01, 2017 - March 31, 2017

Public Relations

Donations

02-22-17 Silver sponsorship package for the Boys and Girls Club of Strathcona County fundraising dinner 
(March 18; Sherwood Park, AB)

 55.55

 55.55Donations Total

Newsletters to the Public

01-31-17 January eNewsletter Fee  6.25

03-08-17 February and March eNewsletter Fee  12.50

 18.75Newsletters to the Public Total

Other

01-06-17 Sympathy gift  15.87

02-07-17 Sympathy gift  12.50

 28.37Other Total

 102.67

 102.67Public Relations Total

Page 3 of 319-May-2017Modified on 



$230.90

$1,170.00

$1,174.92

Ward Eight Fiona Beland-Quest

Elected Official Expense Report

April 01, 2017 - June 30, 2017

Business Expenses

Professional Development

Public Relations

$687.51Corporate Activities

* Receipts will be made available upon request. Please contact the Office of the Elected Officials at 780-464-8138 for assistance.

$2,575.82Subtotal

Total $3,263.33

Business Expenses

Cellular

04-22-17 April Cellular Phone and Tablet  56.90

05-22-17 May Cellular Phone and Tablet  71.91

06-22-17 June Cellular Phone and Tablet  74.89

 203.70Cellular Total

Office Phone

04-30-17 April Office Phone  9.07

05-31-17 May Office Phone  9.06

06-30-17 June Office Phone  9.07

 27.20Office Phone Total

 230.90

 230.90Business Expenses Total

Page 1 of 529-Aug-2017Modified on 



Ward Eight Fiona Beland-Quest
April 01, 2017 - June 30, 2017

Professional Development

Registration

06-12-17 Registration for the Business Retention and Expansion International Conference (June 21; 
Edmonton, AB)

 75.00

 75.00Registration Total

 75.00

Group Facilitation Methods Course | Edmonton, AB | May 15 - 16, 2017

Registration

04-05-17 Registration  1,095.00

 1,095.00Registration Total

 1,095.00Group Facilitation Methods Course | Edmonton, AB | May 15 - 16, 2017 Total

 1,170.00Professional Development Total

Page 2 of 529-Aug-2017Modified on 



Ward Eight Fiona Beland-Quest
April 01, 2017 - June 30, 2017

Public Relations

Advertising

04-20-17 Advertisement in the Strathcona Christian Academy program for the Beauty and the Beast 
production

 250.00

 250.00Advertising Total

Donations

05-17-17 Canada 150th anniversary pins for the Our Lady of Perpetual Help Catholic Parish  85.47

 85.47Donations Total

Newsletters to the Public

05-08-17 April eNewsletter Fee  6.25

05-31-17 May eNewsletter Fee  6.25

06-30-17 June eNewsletter Fee  6.25

 18.75Newsletters to the Public Total

Other

04-30-17 Strathcona County volunteer pins for Rural Volunteer Appreciation Event (April 30; Ardrossan, AB)  35.57

 35.57Other Total

Parking

05-11-17 Edmonton Airports Reception (Edmonton, AB)  3.81

 3.81Parking Total

Promotional Items

05-16-17 Giveaway bags for the Poop-A-Palooza dog park event (June 3; Sherwood Park, AB)  51.96

05-24-17 Giveaway bags for the Poop-A-Palooza dog park event (June 3; Sherwood Park, AB)  29.74

 81.70Promotional Items Total

Registration

04-11-17 Ticket to the SAFFRON 5km Walk and Run Consent Event (May 27; Sherwood Park,AB)  28.00

04-26-17 Ticket to the Strathcona County Mayor's Prayer Breakfast (May 2; Sherwood Park, AB)  22.00

04-27-17 Additional ticket to the Strathcona County Mayor's Prayer Breakfast (May 2; Sherwood Park, AB)  27.50

04-27-17 Ticket to the Strathcona County Mayor's State of the County Address Luncheon (March 15; 
Sherwood Park, AB)

 40.00

05-01-17 Two tickets to the Strathcona County Library Fundraiser (May 1; Sherwood Park, AB)  70.00

05-04-17 Two tickets to the Sherwood Park Chamber Golf Tournament Barbeque (June 14; Sherwood Park, 
AB)

 80.00

05-16-17 Two tickets to the Ardrossan United Church Beef Dinner (April 22; Ardrossan, AB)  40.00

05-17-17 Two tickets to the Strathcona Community Hospital Foundation Golf Tournament Barbeque (June 
22; Sherwood Park, AB)

 80.00

06-07-17 Two tickets to the MEG Energy Golf Tournament Barbeque (July 17; Fort Saskatchewan, AB)  100.00

08-11-17 Two tickets to the Strathcona County 13th Annual Mayor's Golf Classic Barbeque (August 11; 
Sherwood Park, AB)

 80.00

 567.50Registration Total

Taxi

05-25-17 To "2017 ATCO Cup" (Edmonton, AB)  63.14

06-07-17 From "Fortis Alberta Customer Reception" (Edmonton, AB)  34.14

06-07-17 To "Fortis Alberta Customer Reception" (Edmonton, AB)  34.84

 132.12Taxi Total

 1,174.92
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Ward Eight Fiona Beland-Quest
April 01, 2017 - June 30, 2017

 1,174.92Public Relations Total

Page 4 of 529-Aug-2017Modified on 



Ward Eight Fiona Beland-Quest
April 01, 2017 - June 30, 2017

Corporate Activities

Federation of Canadian Municipalities Conference and Trade Show | Ottawa, ON | June 1 - 4, 2017

Registration

02-09-17 Registration  448.40

11-09-16 Collaborate to Compete Regional Symposium (May 31; Ottawa, ON)  239.11

 687.51Registration Total

 687.51Federation of Canadian Municipalities Conference and Trade Show | Ottawa, ON | June 1 - 
4, 2017 Total

 687.51Corporate Activities Total

Page 5 of 529-Aug-2017Modified on 



$406.15

$33.33

$3,418.67

Ward Eight Fiona Beland-Quest

Elected Official Expense Report

July 01, 2017 - September 30, 2017

Business Expenses

Professional Development

Public Relations

$0.00Corporate Activities

* Receipts will be made available upon request. Please contact the Office of the Elected Officials at 780-464-8138 for assistance.

$3,858.15Subtotal

Total $3,858.15

Business Expenses

Cellular

07-22-17 July Cellular Phone and Tablet  74.36

08-22-17 August Cellular Phone and Tablet  205.24

09-22-17 September Cellular Phone and Tablet  75.77

 355.37Cellular Total

Meals

06-21-17 Business Meeting with Mayor Carr  23.15

 23.15Meals Total

Office Phone

07-31-17 July Office Phone  9.09

08-31-17 August Office Phone  9.10

09-30-17 September Office Phone  9.05

 27.24Office Phone Total

Printing

07-31-17 July Printing  0.39

 0.39Printing Total

 406.15

 406.15Business Expenses Total

Page 1 of 315-Nov-2017Modified on 



Ward Eight Fiona Beland-Quest
July 01, 2017 - September 30, 2017

Professional Development

Parking

06-21-17 Business Retention and Expansion International Conference (Edmonton, AB)  33.33

 33.33Parking Total

 33.33

 33.33Professional Development Total

Page 2 of 315-Nov-2017Modified on 



Ward Eight Fiona Beland-Quest
July 01, 2017 - September 30, 2017

Public Relations

Newsletters to the Public

06-30-17 Ward Eight Mailout  732.84

06-30-17 Ward Eight Mailout Graphic Design  67.50

06-30-17 Ward Eight Mailout Postage  496.00

08-16-17 July eNewsletter Fee  6.25

 1,302.59Newsletters to the Public Total

Other

06-23-17 Weed killer for resident  39.96

 39.96Other Total

Promotional Items

06-23-17 (14) Duffel bags  588.00

06-23-17 (18) Blankets  1,080.00

07-27-17 Compostable dog bags  97.86

 1,765.86Promotional Items Total

Registration

06-16-17 Two tickets to the RCMP Memorial Golf Tournament Barbeque (July 12; Sherwood Park, AB)  70.00

06-26-17 Two tickets to the Homeward Trust Presents: "The Push for Change" Luncheon (June 29; 
Edmonton, AB)

 139.02

08-31-17 Ticket to the Urban Development Institute Luncheon (September 21; Edmonton, AB)  47.02

09-06-17 Two tickets to the Support Survivors with SAFFRON Fundraiser (September 28; Sherwood Park, AB)  54.22

 310.26Registration Total

 3,418.67

 3,418.67Public Relations Total

Page 3 of 315-Nov-2017Modified on 



$82.75

$32.40

$25.00

Ward Eight Fiona Beland-Quest

Elected Official Expense Report

October 01, 2017 - October 23, 2017

Business Expenses

Professional Development

Public Relations

$0.00Corporate Activities

* Receipts will be made available upon request. Please contact the Office of the Elected Officials at 780-464-8138 for assistance.

$140.15Subtotal

Total $140.15

Business Expenses

Cellular

10-23-17 October Cellular Phone and Tablet  68.00

 68.00Cellular Total

Office Phone

10-23-17 October Office Phone  6.73

 6.73Office Phone Total

Postage

10-04-17 October Postage  8.02

 8.02Postage Total

 82.75

 82.75Business Expenses Total

Page 1 of 327-Nov-2017Modified on 



Ward Eight Fiona Beland-Quest
October 01, 2017 - October 23, 2017

Professional Development

Registration

10-03-17 Ticket to the Urban Development Institute New Horizons Lunch N' Learn (October 10; Edmonton, 
AB)

 32.40

 32.40Registration Total

 32.40

 32.40Professional Development Total

Page 2 of 327-Nov-2017Modified on 



Ward Eight Fiona Beland-Quest
October 01, 2017 - October 23, 2017

Public Relations

Registration

09-21-17 Ticket to the Retirement Party for the Strathcona County Corporal of Community Policing 
(September 22; Sherwood Park, AB)

 25.00

 25.00Registration Total

 25.00

 25.00Public Relations Total

Page 3 of 327-Nov-2017Modified on 
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